
Name Division E-mail Phone Number
Chad Miller President ballpresident@kmsports.ca 306-604-9675
Jasan Brandle Vice President brandlecontracting@gmail.com 306-460-6726
Gavin McManus Equipment gmcmanuscontracting@outlook.com 306-460-6792
Andy Ortman Umpire Coordinator lcpemsboy@gmail.com 306-604-9073
Chris Dunn Skills & Development cc.dunn@hotmail.com 306-460-9634
Deanna Schafer Blast dea9_smith@hotmail.com 306-460-9921
Sheena Ternes Prep onthewall@sasktel.net 306-460-8834
Jason Smith Rally Cap jasonbeckysmith@gmail.com 306-460-5726
Tammy Anderson-Jackson Mite Girls Softball mitesball2017@gmail.com 403-581-8512
Tammy Torrens Squirt Girls Softball mttorrens@sasktel.net 306-463-8029
Stacey Herbert Mosquito Baseball j_sherbert@hotmail.com 306-463-9609
Lindsay Johnson PeeWee Girls Softball lindsay.johnson@sunwestsd.com 306-460-9398
Lori Feader PeeWee Baseball lori75feader@gmail.com 306-463-9313
Deanna Garrett Bantam Girls Softball dgarrett@sasktel.net 306-741-3917
Kim Tuffs Bantam Baseball ratherbehunting@sasktel.net 306-460-5613
Ken Allen Midget Girls Softball kallen@valard.com 306-715-7968
Candice Deobald Midget Baseball scdeobald@sasktel.net 306-460-9183

Non-Voting Positions
Chad Miller Maintenance Coordinator kindersleyball@gmail.com 306-604-9675
Gina Cranston Booth Coordinator 306-430-1225
Jeff Meyer Project Coordinator jeff@pro-bilt.ca 306-460-7333
Cathay Preston Work Bee Coordinator 306-460-9623
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